Charters and Ordinances - Bridgeport

Town
Bridgeport

Bridgeport

Bridgeport

Bridgeport

Bridgeport

Bridgeport
Bridgeport

Bridgeport
Bridgeport
Bridgeport
Bridgeport
Bridgeport
Bridgeport
Bridgeport
Bridgeport

Bridgeport

Bridgeport

Bridgeport

Bridgeport

Bridgeport

Bridgeport

Bridgeport

Bridgeport

Bridgeport

Title
The city of Bridgeport 1874

Charter and ordinances - city of
Bridgeport 1880

The city of Bridgeport 1887

The city of Bridgeport 1892

The city of Bridgeport 1898

Charter and ordinances

Charter and ordinances - city of
Bridgeport 1936

Ordinances - Bridgeport Conn.
Ordinances - Bridgeport

Amendments of Bridgeport ordinances

Bridgeport charter amendments
Bridgeport code

Charter (1836)

Charter of the city of Bridgeport

Charter [proposed]

Bridgeport, Conn., charter and
ordinances

An act amending the charter of the city

of Bridgeport and consolidating the
governments of the town and city of
Bridgeport

Bridgeport, Conn., charter

Charter amendements and bond
issues...

Building code

The charter of the city of Bridgeport
City manager charter

Proposed charter for the city of

Bridgeport
Building Code

Year(s)
1874

1880

1887

1892

1898

1906
1936

1959
1959
1959
1957
Current
1836
1855
1855

1869

1889

1895

1912

1915

1917

1917

1923

1929

Location
Shelf

Shelf

Shelf

Shelf

Shelf

Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

Shelf

Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances
Bridgeport Box 1"

Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances
Bridgeport Box 1"

Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances
Bridgeport Box 1"

Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances
Bridgeport Box 1"

Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances
Bridgeport Box 1"

Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances
Bridgeport Box 1"
Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances
Bridgeport Box 1"
Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances
Bridgeport Box 1"
Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances
Bridgeport Box 1"
Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances
Bridgeport Box 1"
Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances
Bridgeport Box 1"
Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances
Bridgeport Box 2"

Notes
Charter and
ordinances

Charter and
ordinances

Charter and
ordinances

Charter and
ordinances

Binder



Town
Bridgeport

Bridgeport

Bridgeport

Bridgeport

Bridgeport

Bridgeport

Bridgeport

Bridgeport

Bridgeport

Bridgeport

Bridgeport

Bridgeport

Bridgeport

Bridgeport

Bridgeport

Bridgeport

Bridgeport

Bridgeport

Bridgeport

Title
Proposed building zone regulations

Charter

Building Code

Zoning regulations

Zoning regulations

Zoning regulations

Bridgeport Underground; Sewer,
sewage treatment plants, and harbor
pollution control. 1934 1951

Zoning regulations

Amendments to the charter 1957,
1973, 1976

Amendments to the charter 1957,
1973, 1976

Ordinances of the city of Bridgeport,
Conn.; revision of 1959, with revisions
to 1968

Ordinances of the city of Bridgeport,
Conn.; revision of 1959, with revisions
to 1968

City planning commission land
subdivision regulations of the city of
Bridgeport, Conn., and the statutes of
the state of Connecticut relating to city
planning

Code of ordinances of the city of
Bridgeport

Zoning regulations

Zoning regulations

Amendments to the charter 1957-

Amendments to the charter 1957-

Proposed charter amendments

Year(s)
1926-1931

1937

1939

1940

1940

1949

1951

1957

1976

1976

1968

1968

1967

1976

1979

1979

1984

1984

1987

Location

Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances
Bridgeport Box 2"

Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances
Bridgeport Box 2"

Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances
Bridgeport Box 2"
Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances
Bridgeport Box 2"
Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances
Bridgeport Box 2"
Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances
Bridgeport Box 2"
Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances
Bridgeport Box 2"

Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances
Bridgeport Box 2"
Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances
Bridgeport Box 2"
Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances
Bridgeport Box 2"
Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances
Bridgeport Box 2"

Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances
Bridgeport Box 2"

Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances
Bridgeport Box 2"

Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances
Bridgeport Box 2"
Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances
Bridgeport Box 2"
Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances
Bridgeport Box 2"
Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances
Bridgeport Box 3"
Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances
Bridgeport Box 3"
Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances
Bridgeport Box 3"

Notes

Mimeographed
charter with
amendments to
1937

copy 2



Town
Bridgeport

Bridgeport

Bridgeport

Bridgeport

Bridgeport

Bridgeport

Bridgeport

Bridgeport

Bridgeport

Title
Proposed charter amendments

Zoning map of Bridgeport, Connecticut

Bridgeport, Connecticut, ordinances

Bridgeport, Connecticut, ordinances

Amendments to the charter 1957-

Bridgeport municipal code

Bridgeport, Conn., charter

Charter

Charter

Year(s)
1987

1988

1989

1989

1989

1995

1999

1999

1999

Location

Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances
Bridgeport Box 3"

Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances
Bridgeport Box 3"

Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances
Bridgeport Box 3"

Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances
Bridgeport Box 3"

Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances
Bridgeport Box 3"

Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances
Bridgeport Box 3"

Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances
Bridgeport Box 3"

Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances
Bridgeport Box 3"

Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances
Bridgeport Box 3"

Notes

1988 zoning map,
very large

binder



