Charters and Ordinances - Bridgeport

Town	Title	Year(s)	Location	Notes
Bridgeport	The city of Bridgeport 1874	1874	Shelf	Charter and ordinances
Bridgeport	Charter and ordinances - city of Bridgeport 1880	1880	Shelf	
Bridgeport	The city of Bridgeport 1887	1887	Shelf	Charter and ordinances
Bridgeport	The city of Bridgeport 1892	1892	Shelf	Charter and ordinances
Bridgeport	The city of Bridgeport 1898	1898	Shelf	Charter and ordinances
Bridgeport	Charter and ordinances	1906	Shelf	
Bridgeport	Charter and ordinances - city of Bridgeport 1936	1936	Shelf	
Bridgeport	Ordinances - Bridgeport Conn.	1959	Shelf	
Bridgeport	Ordinances - Bridgeport	1959	Shelf	
Bridgeport	Amendments of Bridgeport ordinances	1959	Shelf	
Bridgeport	Bridgeport charter amendments	1957	Shelf	Binder
Bridgeport	Bridgeport code	Current	Shelf	
Bridgeport	Charter (1836)	1836	Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances Bridgeport Box 1"	
Bridgeport	Charter of the city of Bridgeport	1855	Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances Bridgeport Box 1"	
Bridgeport	Charter [proposed]	1855	Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances Bridgeport Box 1"	
Bridgeport	Bridgeport, Conn., charter and ordinances	1869	Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances Bridgeport Box 1"	
Bridgeport	An act amending the charter of the city of Bridgeport and consolidating the governments of the town and city of Bridgeport	1889	Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances Bridgeport Box 1"	
Bridgeport	Bridgeport, Conn., charter	1895	Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances Bridgeport Box 1"	
Bridgeport	Charter amendements and bond issues	1912	Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances Bridgeport Box 1"	
Bridgeport	Building code	1915	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Bridgeport Box 1"	
Bridgeport	The charter of the city of Bridgeport	1917	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Bridgeport Box 1"	
Bridgeport	City manager charter	1917	Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances Bridgeport Box 1"	
Bridgeport	Proposed charter for the city of Bridgeport	1923	Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances Bridgeport Box 1"	
Bridgeport	Building Code	1929	Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances Bridgeport Box 2"	

Town	Title	Year(s)	Location	Notes
Bridgeport	Proposed building zone regulations	1926-1931	Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances Bridgeport Box 2"	
Bridgeport	Charter	1937	Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances Bridgeport Box 2"	Mimeographed charter with amendments to 1937
Bridgeport	Building Code	1939	Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances Bridgeport Box 2"	
Bridgeport	Zoning regulations	1940	Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances Bridgeport Box 2"	
Bridgeport	Zoning regulations	1940	Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances Bridgeport Box 2"	
Bridgeport	Zoning regulations	1949	Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances Bridgeport Box 2"	
Bridgeport	Bridgeport Underground; Sewer, sewage treatment plants, and harbor pollution control. 1934 1951	1951	Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances Bridgeport Box 2"	
Bridgeport	Zoning regulations	1957	Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances Bridgeport Box 2"	
Bridgeport	Amendments to the charter 1957, 1973, 1976	1976	Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances Bridgeport Box 2"	
Bridgeport	Amendments to the charter 1957, 1973, 1976	1976	Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances Bridgeport Box 2"	
Bridgeport	Ordinances of the city of Bridgeport, Conn.; revision of 1959, with revisions to 1968	1968	Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances Bridgeport Box 2"	
Bridgeport	Ordinances of the city of Bridgeport, Conn.; revision of 1959, with revisions to 1968	1968	Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances Bridgeport Box 2"	copy 2
Bridgeport	City planning commission land subdivision regulations of the city of Bridgeport, Conn., and the statutes of the state of Connecticut relating to city planning	1967	Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances Bridgeport Box 2"	
Bridgeport	Code of ordinances of the city of Bridgeport	1976	Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances Bridgeport Box 2"	
Bridgeport	Zoning regulations	1979	Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances Bridgeport Box 2"	
Bridgeport	Zoning regulations	1979	Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances Bridgeport Box 2"	
Bridgeport	Amendments to the charter 1957-	1984	Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances Bridgeport Box 3"	
Bridgeport	Amendments to the charter 1957-	1984	Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances Bridgeport Box 3"	
Bridgeport	Proposed charter amendments	1987	Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances Bridgeport Box 3"	

Town	Title	Year(s)	Location	Notes
Bridgeport	Proposed charter amendments	1987	Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances Bridgeport Box 3"	
Bridgeport	Zoning map of Bridgeport, Connecticut	1988	Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances Bridgeport Box 3"	1988 zoning map, very large
Bridgeport	Bridgeport, Connecticut, ordinances	1989	Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances Bridgeport Box 3"	
Bridgeport	Bridgeport, Connecticut, ordinances	1989	Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances Bridgeport Box 3"	
Bridgeport	Amendments to the charter 1957-	1989	Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances Bridgeport Box 3"	
Bridgeport	Bridgeport municipal code	1995	Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances Bridgeport Box 3"	
Bridgeport	Bridgeport, Conn., charter	1999	Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances Bridgeport Box 3"	
Bridgeport	Charter	1999	Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances Bridgeport Box 3"	
Bridgeport	Charter	1999	Box:"Conn Charters and Ordinances Bridgeport Box 3"	binder